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510809 
510809 
5310809 
510809 
310944 
510949 
910950 
510977 
511009 
911028 
511029 
511030 
911033 
511036 
511037 
511081 
511086 
5311086 
511086 
511086 
511263 
511263 
5911263 
511264 
511264 
511264 
911273 
511329 
511330 
511330 
511330 
511330 
5119332 
511334 
911353 
511354 
511362 
5113648 
511381 
511440 
511441 
511502 
511504 
511507 
511508 
911508 
511508 
511508 
511534 
911552 
511554 
511700 
911700 
511810 
511816 
511817 
511818 
511821 
511821 
511821 
911821 
511822 
911825 
511827 
5911827 
511889 
911907 
Si19ii 
511914 
512017 
512018 
512088 
912175 
912258 
912280 
512303 
512304 
512305 
512307 
512308 
312309 
512310 
512311 
312312 
312313 

GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 
GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 
GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 
GREAT PLAINS MEDICAL SUPP 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
LAKESHORE CURRICULUM 
PRO ED 
COMMUNITY THERAPY SERVICE 
APPLE TREE 
WAL MART 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
CELLULAR ONE 
CELLULAR ONE 
CELLULAR ONE 
CELLULAR: ONE 
LATHAN, SHERRIE 
LATHAN, SHERRIE 
LATHAN, SHERRIE 
SAVAGE, JUDY 
SAVAGE, JUDY 
SAVAGE, JUDY 
MIDRANGE COMPUTING 
OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CQ 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC 
ALL @A PRODUCTS INC 
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
WRIGHT, LEE 
HORTON, SAMUEL A 
ABBOTT LABORATORIES 
SANTOS MD, MEDARDO Q 
ACOSTA-SANTOS M D, 
SETON IDENTIFICATION PROD 
GRAINGER W W INC 
MILEX SOUTHERN 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
PF BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC 
SIMS, KATHY 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY 
SEARS 
GELLCO CLOTHING & 
ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
NAPCO 
NATIONAL BAG COMPANY INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
JOHNSON, GAIL A 
ANTIMICROBIAL THERAPY INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
DURR MEDICAL INC 
JONES JIMMIE/SOONER 
REEVE DENTAL SUPPLY cQO 
DIMMITT MD, SANDRA K 
RAY, VALERIE 
ROBERTS, ARNOLD 
EAGLE-PITCHER INDUSTRIES 
ZIMA, JOHN 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
WALROND, GEORGE A 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
SCOTT, JIM 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
RUGGERI, CARMEN E 
ROTH, ROGER 
ROBERTS, TODD M 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE. 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 

48.72 
24.36 
24.34 
24.36 

1,646.20 
96.49 
51.02 

100.00 
3,713.30 
1,201.19 
1,415.55 

178.20 
38.45 

546.92 
1,046.53 
336.92 
95.02 
85.00 
109.59 
120.18 
42.72 

166.52 
20.00 
28.08 
247.24 
20.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 102.25 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 81.48 
SUPPLIES 20.26 
SUPPLIES :4.81 
SUPPLIES 4.81 
SUPPLIES 14.41 
SERVICES 90.49 
SUPPLIES 192.95 
SERVICES 56.50 
SERVICES 91.70 
SERVICES 1,094.00 
MILEAGE 40.80. 
SUPPLIES 370.00. 
SERVICES 1,475.00 
SERVICES 1,900.00 
SUPPLIES 41.25 
SUPPLIES 329.10 
EXPENSE 767.28 
SUPPLIES 84.80 
SUPPLIES 11.80 
SUPPLIES 48.00 
SUPPLIES 461.76 
SERVICES 72.23 
SERVICES 552.00 
MILEAGE. 53.76 
SERVICES 10.40 
SERVICES 113.40 
SUPPLIES 7350.00 
SUPPLIES 59.99 
SUPPLIES 108.90 
SUPPLIES 94.60 
SUPPLIES 16.40 
SUPPLIES 95.50 
SUPPLIES 43.68 
SUPPLIES 33.50 
SUPPLIES 85.74 
SUPPLIES 150.49 
SUPPLIES 228.00 
SUPPLIES 52.80 
MILEAGE 29.04 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 5.75 
SUPPLIES 46.24 
SUPPLIES 104.00 
SUPPLIES 73.92 
SERVICE 552.70 
SERVICES 300.00 
MILEAGE : e1.1e2 
SERVICES 6350.00 
SUPPLIES 1,250.00 
MILEAGE 105.60 
MILEAGE 104.64 
MILEAGE 71.76 
MILEAGE 123.12 
MILEAGE 93.60 
MILEAGE 173.04 
MILEAGE 217.92 
MILEAGE 92.88 
MILEAGE 188.88 
MILEAGE 113.74 


